
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
 

Sep 2 Mon Stillwater Home @ NHS F 6:00
 

Sep 9 Mon Edmond Santa Fe Home @ NHS 5:00 / 7:00

Sep 16 Mon Edmond Memorial Home @ NHS 5:00 / 7:00

Sep 23 Mon Yukon Home @ NHS 5:00 / 7:00

Sep 30 Mon PC North Home @ NHS 5:00 / 7:00

Oct 7 Mon Open TBA 5:00 / 7:00

Oct 14 Mon Moore Home @ NHS 5:00 / 7:00

Oct 21 Mon Mustang Away @ Mustang 5:00 / 7:00
 

Oct 28 Mon Southmoore Away @ Smoore 5:00 / 7:00

Nov 4 Mon Norman North Home @ NHS 5:00 / 7:00

Tom Snider North: 340-2875

Coaches:  Head Greg Bloyd North: 340-2875

9th Grade     5:00pm JV      7:00pm

This schedule has been approved for the above changes in red !!!

Athletic Coordinator:  

Edmond North High School

JV & 9th Football Schedule
2019 - 2020
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